
Sets: 5, Points: 11, Diff: 2
From round of 256:

Sets: 7, Points: 11, Diff: 2

Final results ITTF Junior Boys Singles
Swedish Junior & Cadet Open 2014

Points value: 

Placement
1
2
3
3
5
5
5
5
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

RYUZAKI Tonin, JPN
AHLANDER-J Carl, SWE
QIU Dang, GER
KAKITSUKA Masato, JPN
TANVIRIYAVECHAKUL Padasak, THA
AFANADOR Brian, PUR
KALLBERG Anton, SWE
NIELSEN Claus, DEN
RASMUSSEN Tobias, DEN
GIVONE Nolan, FRA
ERIKSSON Anders, SWE
RANEFUR Elias, SWE
GAUZY Paul, FRA
OGATA Ryotaro, JPN
SEYFRIED Joe, FRA
KIZUKURI Yuto, JPN

Set figures
Final
Semi
Semi
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8
1/8

RYUZAKI Tonin - AHLANDER-J Carl
RYUZAKI Tonin - QIU Dang
AHLANDER-J Carl - KAKITSUKA Masato
RYUZAKI Tonin - TANVIRIYAVECHAKUL Padasak
AHLANDER-J Carl - AFANADOR Brian
QIU Dang - KALLBERG Anton
KAKITSUKA Masato - NIELSEN Claus
RYUZAKI Tonin - RASMUSSEN Tobias
AHLANDER-J Carl - GIVONE Nolan
QIU Dang - ERIKSSON Anders
KAKITSUKA Masato - RANEFUR Elias
TANVIRIYAVECHAKUL Padasak - GAUZY Paul
AFANADOR Brian - OGATA Ryotaro
KALLBERG Anton - SEYFRIED Joe
NIELSEN Claus - KIZUKURI Yuto

11, 5, 4, -9, 12
5, 7, -9, 2, 5
-10, -7, 7, 10, 8, 5
13, -8, 13, 9, 5
10, 13, 10, 9
-10, -6, 9, 6, 4, 3
-7, 8, -4, 9, -4, 8, 11
3, 8, -10, 9, -4, 8
5, -9, 9, -2, 8, 4
5, -7, -7, 6, 9, 9
-6, 5, 8, -11, 9, 6
11, 9, 9, -7, 3
12, 10, -7, 7, 7
-6, 5, 8, 10, -5, -5, 6
7, -3, 6, 7, 7

This tournament is coordinated by TT Coordinator - http://ttcoordinator.com
Software license may only be used at tournaments arranged by BTK Safir.


